
Riksdagslista 

1. Gudrun Nordborg, Umeå, 79 år                                               
2. Caroline Täljeblad, Umeå, 39 år                                              
3. Anna Dahlén, Lycksele, 47 år                                                   
4. Bore Sköld, Umeå, 38 år                                                          
5. Marie Bergslycka, Skellefteå, 40 år                                       
6. Daniel Johansson, Storuman, 42 år                                        
7. Liv Zetterberg, Umeå, 43 år                                                         
8. Viktor Krutrök, Nordmaling, 37 år                                            
9. Agneta Hansson, Skellefteå, 69 år                                      
10. Jonas Karlberg, Umeå, 50 år                                                      
11. Ellen Ström, Umeå 34 år  
12. Bengt-Erik Näslund, Vännäs, 43 år  
13. Berit Edvardsson, Umeå, 72 år                                               
14. Jan-Olov Carlsson, Umeå, 69 år                                           
15. Margaretha Löfgren, Vilhelmina, 71 år                                
16. Wilmer Prentius, Umeå, 35 år                                                                             -  
17. Maria Myrstener, Nordmaling, 37 år                                  
18. Filip Palukka, Skellefteå, 31 år                    
19. Eva Arvidsson, Umeå, 63 år                                                       
20. Adam Österstrand, Jörn, 33 år                                                
21. Linda Lotare, Umeå, 43 år  
22. Joakim Wallström, Skellefteå, 62 år  
23. Anna Maria Lindgren, Umeå, 44 år  
24. Linus Bergman, Robertsfors, 42 år                                          
25. Weidan Gong, Skellefteå, 35 år  
26. Mikkel Jacobsson, Lycksele, 66 år  
27. Astrid Henriksson, Umeå, 26 år  
28. Tobias Holmbom, Umeå, 35 år  
29. Åsa Össbo, Dikanäs, 53 år                             
30. Arvid Lindgren, Umeå, 36 år  
31. Siula Grande, Umeå, 28 år  
32. Kim Åström, Umeå, 50 år  
33. Veronika Hashemi, Skellefteå, 29 år  
34. Thomas Hashemi, Skellefteå, 63 år  
35. Maria Karlsson, Lövånger, 38 år  
36. Felix Haugsand, Umeå, 24 år  
37. Emma Skog, Umeå, 43 år  
38. Mattias Nilsson, Umeå, 51 år  
39. Anette Stenmark, Skellefteå, 44 år  
40. Rune Andersson, Saxnäs, 76 år  
41. Mika Svanborg, Umeå, 29 år  
42. Lars Iselid, Umeå, 57 år  
43. Sisa Hurtig, Umeå, 21 år  
44. Linus Andersson, Umeå, 36 år  
45. Sarah Sandström, Umeå, 22 år  
46. Klaus Dudenhöfer, Lycksele, 59 år  



47. Lisa Stolt, Umeå, 67 år  
48. Johan Lagerström, Umeå, 45 år  
49. Marina Ejelöv, Umeå, 67 år 
50. Karl Modig, Umeå, 30 år  
51. Inger Stenlund, Blattnicksele, 72 år  
52. Ulrik Wemmenhed, Umeå, 46 år  
53. Daniell Anderson, Umeå, 49 år 

 

Regionlista, norra 

1. Ina Klingstedt, Norsjö, 32 år 
2. Agneta Hansson, Skellefteå, 69 år 
3. Jamshed Molki, Skellefteå, 25 år  
4. Maria Karlsson, Lövånger, 38 år 
5. Adam Österstrand, Jörn, 33 år 
6. Veronika Hashemi, Boliden, 29 år 
7. Zarko Rakocevic, Skellefteå, 65 år 
8. Anette Stenmark, Skellefteå, 44 år 
9. Björn Ylinenpää, Skellefteå, 40 år 
10. Annica Blom, Skellefteå, 52 år 
11. Thomas Hashemi, Boliden, 63 år 
12. Hans-Erik Persson, Burträsk, 75 år 

 

Regionlista, södra 

1. Jonas Karlberg, Umeå, 50 år 
2. Eva Arvidsson, Umeå, 63 år 
3. Ellen Ström, Umeå, 34 år 
4. Linus Bergman, Robertsfors, 42 år 
5. Karin Olsson, Umeå, 71 år 
6. Berit Edvardsson, Umeå, 72 år 
7. Arvid Lindgren, Umeå, 36 år  
8. Anna Maria Lindgren, Umeå, 44 år  
9. Albin Lindholm, Umeå, 29 år 
10. Siula Grande, Umeå, 28 år 
11. Sarah Sandström, Umeå, 22 år 
12. Caroline Täljeblad, Umeå, 39 år  
13. Emelie Jarvis, Umeå, 25 år 
14. Kjell Bäckman, Umeå, 68 år 
15. Sisa Hurtig, Umeå, 21 år  
16. Mats Fantenberg, Vännäs, 57 år 
17. Maria Westberg, Umeå, 66 år  
18. Johan Lagerström, Umeå, 45 år 
19. Linus Andersson, Umeå, 36 år 
20. Wilmer Prentius, Umeå, 35 år  



21. Astrid Henriksson, Umeå, 26 år  
22. Karl Modig, Umeå, 30 år  
23. Mika Svanborg, Umeå, 29 år 
24. Andreas Sellstedt, Umeå, 43 år  
25. Gudrun Nordborg, Umeå, 79 år 
26. Per Adsten, Umeå, 73 år  
27. Maria Myrstener, Nordmaling, 37 år 
28. Mattias Nilsson, Umeå, 51 år 
29. Linda Lotare, Umeå, 43 år  
30. Viktor Krutrök, Nordmaling, 37 år  
31. Kim Åström, Umeå, 50 år  
32. Kristoffer Lindfors, Umeå, 32 år  
33. Emma Skog, Umeå, 43 år  
34. Ulrik Wemmenhed, Umeå, 46 år 

 

Regionlista, västra 

1. Anna Dahlén, Lycksele, 47 år 
2. Daniel Johansson, Storuman, 42 år 
3. Daria Mårtensson, Malå, 31 
4. Margaretha Löfgren, Vilhelmina, 71 år  
5. Mikkel Jakobsson, Lycksele, 66 år 
6. Beatrice Nystedt, Lycksele, 41 år 
7. Rune Andersson, Saxnäs, 67 år 
8. Åsa Össbo, Dikanäs, 53 år 
9. Linda Glasin, Storuman, 44 år 

 

 

 

 


